

Rgd. No.716/17.
G.R.-807/17.

Order.
Dtd.11.09.18

Today is fixed for appearance of aced. Persons.
All the (3) aced. Persons are present by filling a hazira.
Fixing **29.01.18** for framing of charge.

A.C.J.M, Bishnupur.