

GR-807 of 2017

Order Dated 03.11.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the accused persons on CB are present with hazira.

No Pws. One S/R. No RTM.

The witness is not present before this court inspite of receiving the summon.

Hence, issue bailable W/W/A @ Rs.-500/- against the witness, CSW No.-1.

On submission of Ld. APP case is adjourned today.

Fix-06.08.2024 for E/R of W/W/A and evidence.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO-WB00950
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.