

GR 807 of 2017

Order dated 13.01.2026

Today is fixed for E/R of W/W/A and evidence.

All the three accused are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present and no E/R of W/W/A received till date.

It appears that bailable W/W/A of Rs500/- was issued against CSW No. 1 Chandan Das vide order dated 03-11-2023 but same has not been complied.

Therefore order dated 03-11-2023 be complied at once.

To 10-03-2026 for E/R of W/W/A and evidence.

B.C II to comply.

Dict. & corrected by me

ACJM, Bishnupur

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.